
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 9-10, 2007

Motocross Lites

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 J. Grant  223.4801

1 R. Villopoto  223.6942

101 B. Townley  423.9173

30 A. Mcfarlane  323.9734

62 R. Dungey  224.0175

338 J. Lawrence  224.0726

52 T. Hahn  224.1787

532 R. Renner  224.2218

50 B. Laninovich  224.2259

83 C. Pugrab  324.38010

33 M. Goerke  324.43511

48 K. Chisholm  224.50012

58 J. Hill  224.59013

344 D. Klatt  524.75714

47 K. Smith  224.77915

54 R. Kiniry  224.78316

798 B. Ainsworth  424.79917

116 R. Morais  324.81518

141 S. Boniface  224.86319

630 M. Lemoine  324.96920

73 J. Weimer  224.99821

404 T. Medaglia  525.13122

75 B. Tickle  225.20223

351 S. Sewell  525.24924

84 M. Willard  325.25825

170 C. Dube  825.26226

340 R. Marshall  525.36327

870 M. Pugrab  225.37128

498 R. Beat  325.40529

56 D. Sani  1025.49230

427 T. Tiffany  925.54831

424 C. Castloo  425.66632

156 W. Browning  225.69433

634 J. Jones  325.81134

474 J. Villatico  226.03235

709 T. Bright  426.06236

632 K. Hoge  226.14137

521 K. Gills  226.15938

648 N. Vaughn  326.43839

476 J. Villatico  226.61240

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  147.5151

101 B. Townley  247.8362

1 R. Villopoto  248.2843

24 J. Grant  448.5044

338 J. Lawrence  248.5405

30 A. Mcfarlane  248.9266

52 T. Hahn  249.2297

58 J. Hill  549.3608

532 R. Renner  249.6459

48 K. Chisholm  249.66110

73 J. Weimer  649.82511

33 M. Goerke  449.90412

798 B. Ainsworth  249.96413

630 M. Lemoine  250.03214

50 B. Laninovich  350.08815

83 C. Pugrab  250.32116

116 R. Morais  350.59417

344 D. Klatt  450.69918

54 R. Kiniry  451.11519

75 B. Tickle  551.13420

340 R. Marshall  451.26721

84 M. Willard  251.33922

521 K. Gills  351.37323

351 S. Sewell  451.38624

634 J. Jones  451.51225

47 K. Smith  151.56326

170 C. Dube  551.62527

141 S. Boniface  951.63028

56 D. Sani  451.89329

498 R. Beat  351.97230

427 T. Tiffany  352.01231

709 T. Bright  352.09132

424 C. Castloo  352.09633

404 T. Medaglia  552.12034

870 M. Pugrab  452.18535

156 W. Browning  352.69636

632 K. Hoge  553.18337

474 J. Villatico  253.38638

648 N. Vaughn  453.47839

476 J. Villatico  254.29640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  144.8061

1 R. Villopoto  745.2842

62 R. Dungey  145.5883

24 J. Grant  245.6544

52 T. Hahn  345.9555

338 J. Lawrence  146.0256

58 J. Hill  346.2397

48 K. Chisholm  346.4278

532 R. Renner  346.6939

73 J. Weimer  546.85110

30 A. Mcfarlane  246.95011

50 B. Laninovich  247.08912

83 C. Pugrab  347.10813

33 M. Goerke  1147.16314

630 M. Lemoine  747.26515

116 R. Morais  847.36916

344 D. Klatt  447.43917

798 B. Ainsworth  347.45418

709 T. Bright  347.74619

75 B. Tickle  647.78320

351 S. Sewell  347.98321

54 R. Kiniry  748.17022

170 C. Dube  748.43523

870 M. Pugrab  748.54024

340 R. Marshall  948.55625

141 S. Boniface  848.60426

56 D. Sani  448.70627

521 K. Gills  449.03128

404 T. Medaglia  949.08329

47 K. Smith  649.20530

427 T. Tiffany  549.30131

498 R. Beat  949.35132

156 W. Browning  1649.47833

424 C. Castloo  349.50334

634 J. Jones  749.55035

632 K. Hoge  449.93636

84 M. Willard  250.29537

648 N. Vaughn  350.58438

474 J. Villatico  150.66939

476 J. Villatico  351.53240
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